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Thursday   9:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Alley On Ash
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Team Standings

Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + Last Wk
Place # Team Name Won WON Pins HDCP WON

1 4 Trace Plumbing & Heating 152 218½ 31811 41927 0
2 1 Busch Light Bandits 125½ 248½ 30071 42389 0
3 3 CJ & the Boys 109½ 207½ 31708 42421 0
4 6 FXXX YXX 103 218½ 27618 39636 0
5 2 Hjelle Arc 88½ 210½ 30557 39689 0
6 5 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 69½ 192½ 32331 41670 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 FXXX YXX 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Hjelle Arc 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 CJ & the Boys 878 854 831 2563 0 <---> Trace Plumbing & Heati 758 771 831 2360 0
5-6 Presidentz 'N' Azzhole 885 767 796 2448 0 <---> Busch Light Bandits 906 878 808 2592 0

Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   6-  2   3-  4   5-  1  No points  Manually assigned

Team Rosters

High High Points High High Points
Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won

Lane 1 - 6 - FXXX YXX
Nic Magnuson 63 139 6716 48 217 517 24.5
Chris Magnuson 64 138 6641 48 192 501 29.5
Sawyer Magnuson 88 112 5385 48 170 382 25.0
James Magnuson 23 184 8876 48 263 670 25.5

Lane 2 - 2 - Hjelle Arc
Seth Preheim 61 142 4267 30 182 497 13.0
Nick Hjelle 40 165 7940 48 233 577 23.0
Phil DeSchepper 54 150 6783 45 213 511 22.0
Andy Lobbins 28 178 8044 45 216 588 23.5
Jeremy Pierce 37 168 2018 12 206 593 8.0
Brady Sharp 63 140 420 3 173 420
Ryan MEMBERSH 81 120 1085 9 131 368 4.0
Tony ??/MEMBER 81 120 0 0 0 0
Nick Moore 81 120 0 0 0 0

Lane 3 - 3 - CJ & the Boys
CJ Senger 54 149 5389 36 205 605 20.0
Nate Johnson 64 138 6651 48 185 518 17.5
Taylor Stulen 51 153 6901 45 236 576 19.0
Justin Liebl 36 170 8693 51 232 582 23.0
Jeff MEMBERSHIP 34 172 3619 21 245 641 12.0

Lane 4 - 4 - Trace Plumbing & Heating
Trace Swart 51 153 2304 15 191 482 7.5
Trent Pientka 52 152 6397 42 268 616 23.0
Taten Swart 52 152 7789 51 225 580 22.0
Trey Swart 48 156 7023 45 220 598 15.5
Doug Gilbertson 39 166 7511 45 247 616 23.0
Tyler MEMBERSHI 64 138 415 3 154 415 2.0
Kagan Jakobson 81 120 0 0 0 0
Bert Holmquist 81 120 0 0 0 0

Lane 5 - 5 - Presidentz 'N' Azzholez
Ditty Ditterich 70 132 6368 48 195 484 20.0
Ryan Norstedt 46 158 7611 48 246 609 16.0
Craig Nelson 47 157 7098 45 211 556 21.0
Alex Hatch 10 198 7758 39 299 681 24.5
Colten MEMBERS 63 139 418 3 156 418
Keith Bergh 61 142 427 3 170 427 1.0
Jared MEMBERSH 104 94 284 3 103 284

Lane 6 - 1 - Busch Light Bandits
Dylan Thrush 61 142 6416 45 195 540 23.0
Austin Swanson 73 128 5402 42 173 442 22.0
Andrew Jacobsen 58 145 6558 45 222 543 19.0
Noah Hanson 35 171 6676 39 220 626 19.5
Evan Caskey 29 177 3186 18 222 557 10.0
Jacob Uken 81 119 359 3 157 359 1.0
Mitch Knight 81 120 0 0 0 0
Alan Lotthammer 94 105 631 6 137 382 4.0
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Temporary Substitutes

High High Points High High Points
Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won

Cole ??MEMEBER 81 120 0 0 0 0
Dewey Friehl 53 151 455 3 182 455
Noah Hanson 35 171 6676 39 220 626 19.5

Lukas Koch 40 165 496 3 190 496 2.0
Jaedin Ringler 73 128 1154 9 152 404 4.5
Trace Swart 51 153 2304 15 191 482 7.5

Local and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received

Alex Hatch 638 600 Series (Honor Board) Alex Hatch 234 230 game (Honor Board)

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
713 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 1942 CJ & the Boys 906 Busch Light Bandits 2592 Busch Light Bandits
675 Busch Light Bandits 1932 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 885 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 2563 CJ & the Boys
671 CJ & the Boys 1899 Busch Light Bandits 878 CJ & the Boys 2448 Presidentz 'N' Azzh

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
234 Alex Hatch 638 Alex Hatch 264 Justin Liebl 693 Justin Liebl
227 Justin Liebl 582 Justin Liebl 258 Craig Nelson 692 Andrew Jacobsen
216 Noah Hanson 547 Noah Hanson 253 Andrew Jacobsen 684 CJ Senger
211 Craig Nelson 516 CJ Senger 252 Noah Hanson 671 Alex Hatch
193 Andrew Jacobsen 512 Andrew Jacobsen 245 Alex Hatch 667 Nate Johnson
191 Trace Swart 498 Craig Nelson 244 CJ Senger 655 Noah Hanson

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
813 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 2136 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 993 Presidentz 'N' Azzholez 2706 Trace Plumbing & H
747 CJ & the Boys 2118 Trace Plumbing & Heating 991 FXXX YXX 2697 Busch Light Bandits
743 FXXX YXX 2042 Hjelle Arc 949 Hjelle Arc 2671 FXXX YXX
742 Hjelle Arc 2001 CJ & the Boys 944 Busch Light Bandits 2658 Presidentz 'N' Azzh

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
299 Alex Hatch 681 Alex Hatch 325 Trent Pientka 808 Trent Pientka
268 Trent Pientka 670 James Magnuson 316 Alex Hatch 754 Taten Swart
263 James Magnuson 616 Doug Gilbertson 290 Doug Gilbertson 751 James Magnuson
247 Doug Gilbertson 616 Trent Pientka 290 James Magnuson 750 Dylan Thrush
246 Ryan Norstedt 609 Ryan Norstedt 285 Taylor Stulen 745 Doug Gilbertson
236 Taylor Stulen 598 Trey Swart 285 Andrew Jacobsen 732 Andrew Jacobsen

732 Alex Hatch

Individual High Averages

198.92 Alex Hatch 184.92 James Magnuson 178.76 Andy Lobbins 170.45 Justin Liebl
166.91 Doug Gilbertson 165.42 Nick Hjelle 158.56 Ryan Norstedt 157.73 Craig Nelson

High Individual Match Points

29.5 Chris Magnuson 25.5 James Magnuson 25 Sawyer Magnuson 24.5 Nic Magnuson
24.5 Alex Hatch 23.5 Andy Lobbins 23 Nick Hjelle 23 Doug Gilbertson

Most Improved Average

133 to 152.31 = +19.31 Trent Pientka 133 to 145.73 = +12.73 Andrew Jacobsen 189 to 198.92 = +9.92 Alex Hatch
169 to 178.76 = +9.76 Andy Lobbins 133 to 142.58 = +9.58 Dylan Thrush 129 to 138.35 = +9.35 Chris Magnuson

Qualifiers for Post-Season Championship

1st Half
          1st: Presidentz 'n' Azzholez
          2nd: Busch Light Bandits
2nd Half
          1st: Trace Plumbing & Htg
          2nd: Busch Light Bandits
          3rd: CJ & The Boys (qualifies)

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan RindahlBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Nathan Rindahl3/22/2024  10:59 pm  Page 2 of 4



High Rollers3/17/2024    Week 17 of 17 Page 3

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Alex Hatch 7758 39 198 299 681 234 205 199 638
James Magnuson 8876 48 184 263 670 0
Andy Lobbins 8044 45 178 216 588 0
Evan Caskey 3186 18 177 222 557 0
Jeff MEMBERSHIP 3619 21 172 245 641 0
Justin Liebl 8693 51 170 232 582 227 173 182 582
Jeremy Pierce 2018 12 168 206 593 0
Doug Gilbertson 7511 45 166 247 616 0
Nick Hjelle 7940 48 165 233 577 0
Ryan Norstedt 7611 48 158 246 609 175 159 141 475
Craig Nelson 7098 45 157 211 556 160 127 211 498
Trey Swart 7023 45 156 220 598 122 124 156 402
Taylor Stulen 6901 45 153 236 576 115 143 114 372
Taten Swart 7789 51 152 225 580 157 164 158 479
Trent Pientka 6397 42 152 268 616 158 128 125 411
Phil DeSchepper 6783 45 150 213 511 0
CJ Senger 5389 36 149 205 605 162 166 188 516
Andrew Jacobsen 6558 45 145 222 543 168 193 151 512
Dylan Thrush 6416 45 142 195 540 160 159 147 466
Keith Bergh 427 3 142 170 427 0
Seth Preheim 4267 30 142 182 497 0
Brady Sharp 420 3 140 173 420 0
Nic Magnuson 6716 48 139 217 517 0
Colten MEMBERSHIP 418 3 139 156 418 0
Nate Johnson 6651 48 138 185 518 167 165 140 472
Chris Magnuson 6641 48 138 192 501 0
Tyler MEMBERSHIP 415 3 138 154 415 0
Ditty Ditterich 6368 48 132 195 484 144 104 73 321
Austin Swanson 5402 42 128 173 442 131 118 125 374
Ryan MEMBERSHIP 1085 9 120 131 368 0
Jacob Uken 359 3 119 157 359 0
Sawyer Magnuson 5385 48 112 170 382 0
Alan Lotthammer 631 6 105 137 382 0
Jared MEMBERSHIP 284 3 94 103 284 0
Kagan Jakobson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Nick Moore 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mitch Knight 0 0 120 0 0 0
Bert Holmquist 0 0 120 0 0 0
Tony ??/MEMBERSHIP 0 0 120 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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